Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:54.10
5:00.08
5:01.46
5:02.23
5:04.27
5:05.56
5:07.10
5:07.10
5:07.80
5:12.97
5:43.34
5:44.70

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:04.27
5:05.56
5:07.10
5:07.10
4:54.10
5:02.23
5:00.08
5:01.46
5:07.80
5:12.97

5:44.70
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
457
451
448
439
433
427
427
424
403
305
302

WA Pts

439
433
427
427
486
448
457
451
424
403
302

Round

Round

F

Date

07/12/19
18/11/18
21/10/18
20/10/19
17/12/22
31/10/21
12/06/21
12/06/21
25/03/18
16/12/17
27/11/16
18/12/16

Date

17/12/22
31/10/21
12/06/21
12/06/21
07/12119
20/10/19
18/11/18
21/10/18
25/03/18
16/12/17
18/12/16

Meet
CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Venue

Hengrove
Bristol

GL1

Millfield School
Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester

Bristol

Venue

Bristol

Bristol

Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove

Millfield School
Bristol

GL1

Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Biristol
Co Bristol

Co Biristol

Co Biristol
Co Biristol
Co Bristol

Keynsham

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Keynsham

Level

Level

w o o w

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
5:43.34 305 F 271116 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016 Gloucester Co Biristol 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



