Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:54.10	486	F	07/12/19	CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	3
5:00.08	457	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	2
5:01.46	451	F	21/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
5:02.23	448	F	20/10/19	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Bristol	2
5:04.27	439	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
5:05.56	433	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
5:07.10	427	F	12/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
5:07.10	427	F	12/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
5:07.80	424	F	25/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
5:12.97	403	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
5:43.34	305	F	27/11/16	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
5:44.70	302	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Keynsham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.27	439	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
5:05.56	433	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
5:07.10	427	F	12/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
5:07.10	427	F	12/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
4:54.10	486	F	07/12/19	CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	3
5:02.23	448	F	20/10/19	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Bristol	2
5:00.08	457	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	2
5:01.46	451	F	21/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
5:07.80	424	F	25/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
5:12.97	403	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
5:44.70 opyright 202	302 4	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Keynsham Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

5:43.34 305 F 27/11/16 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016

Gloucester

Co Bristol

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS